



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	8353000200015	IGNITION COVER		1.00
2	83530040000	IGNITION COVER GASKET		1.00
3	83039004000	STATOR		1.00
4	83039005000	ROTOR		1.00
5	77339034000	PULSER COIL KOKUSAN "PU5165"		1.00
6	83639031000	CDI UNIT ATV 505 SX 09		1.00
8	77339090000	SPARK PLUG		1.00
9	77039093000	SPARK PLUG NGK CR9EKB '05		1.00
10	83530002050	WIRE RETAINING BRACKET		1.00
11	0025050106	HH collar screw M5x10 TX30		3.00
12	83039032000	WIRING HAR. F. CDI-BOX 525 ATV		1.00
14	0770220020	o-ring 22.00X2.00 NBR70		1.00
15	6003009400030	threaded plug M24x1.5 PA 6.6		1.00
16	59039006000	IGNITIONCOIL "IG5128"	ONLY FOR SIX DAYS	1.00

29	0402040980	Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8		2.00
30	0025060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		7.00
33	0912050253	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X25		2.00
35	0024060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		2.00
36	0025060166	HH collar screw M6x16 TX30		2.00
40	59030019000	OIL LEVEL GLASS G 1777 Y		1.00
41	61030019050	CIRCLIP OIL LEVEL GLASS 03		1.00
42	58030020100	oil plug cpl. M24x3		1.00
43	0770191015	O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR		1.00